

January 31, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1263

Page 1, line 1, remove "a new subsection to section 39-06.1-06 and"

Page 1, line 3, remove "procedures and"

Page 2, remove lines 5 through 8

Page 2, line 9, replace "A new paragraph" with "Paragraph 37"

Page 2, line 14, replace "A new paragraph" with "Paragraph 38"

Page 2, line 21, replace "A new paragraph" with "Paragraph 39"

Renumber accordingly